

Name of work - Rajbanshi Tola To Road

Munyasy (SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency - Mahabir Singh S

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works Division

Refault -

DIVISION

AE Mahabir

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO 1058

Measurement Book

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division DIVISION

Rajauli

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1058

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त
में 100 (एक सौ) मुद्रित हुए हैं। जिसे
सहायक अभियंता नरहट के पक्षाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Rajauli

INDEX

PAGE

3. 100 (एक सौ) मुद्रित हुए हैं। जिसे
सहायक अभियंता नरहट के पक्षाम
से निर्गत किया जाता है।

1.
 Name of work - Const of road for Rajbansitola
 Situation of work - to Road
 Agency by which work is executed - Manoj Kr Singh
 Date of measurement - 23.03.2021
 No. and date of agreement. 915BD/MM 654/20-21
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
work order issue	1534			11.01.2021	
1. Const of working bench mark					
		12 X 30 M			360 M
		1 X 10 M			10 M
					370 M
					= 0.370 KM
2. Const of ref Pillar					= 0.370 KM
3. Clearing and grubbing					
weed area					
		370 M X 5 M			1850 M ² 17 Hect
4. Const of embankment					
		15 M X 6.7 M X 0.50 M			65.34 M ³
5. Const of GSB-5					
		12 X 30 M X 3.75 M X 0.1 M			135 M ³
		1 X 10 M X 3.75 M X 0.1 M			3.75 M ³
					138.75 M ³
6. Const of W.Bor-II					
		12 X 30 M X 3.75 M X 0.075 M			101.25 M ³
		1 X 10 M X 3.75 M X 0.075 M			2.81 M ³
					104.06 M ³
7. Const of PCC M30 Parameya Road					
		2 X 30 M X 3.75 M X 0.16 M			36 M ³
Gr					
23.03.2021					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Cost of embankment					
Qty Page No-1					
65.314 M ³ @ 201.66/M ³					13171.00
2. Cost of bench mark.					
Qty Page No-1					
0.370 KM @ 636.80/KM					2345.20
3. Cost of ref pillar					
Qty Page No-1					
0.370 KM @ 1559.56/KM					577.20
4. Clearing and grubbing					
soil level					
Qty Page No-1					
0.194 @ 1000.00/ha					194.00
5. Cost of GSB-5					
Qty Page No-1					
338.75 M ³ @ 1679.62/M ³					235382.00
6. P.V and laying work					
Qty Page No-1					
104.06 M ³ @ 2062.71/M ³					216791.00
7. Cost of PCC M30					
Qty Page No-1					
36 M ³ @ 5013.37/M ³					180482.00
Less 8% as per A/c					
					6,68,180.00
					53,754.00
					6,14,726.00
Gr 23.58.21					
0.12					

Continuation